MP CLEARANCES TO COMBUSTIBLES (IN.)
MODEL NO.
SIDE
TOP BELOWFRONT BEHIND
MP (25,30,40)-80 [N,P] 0º 14 14 6 66
45º 39 8 10 66
W/1 side shield 0º 29 8 6 66
W/2 side shields 0º 16 16 6 66

Protective Guards: Available (PG)
Side Shield Extensions: Available (SSE)
Outdoor Approval: Available (OD-KIT)
* 	 Specify natural (N) or propane (LP) gas.
** Factory recommended mounting heights are provided as a guideline.  Actual conditions may
dictate variations from the above data.
MODEL# GAS*
BLAST
MODE RATE
(MBH)
STANDARD
MODULATING
RANGE (MBH) LENGTH WEIGHT
MOUNTING
HEIGHTS**
MP-25-80 N or LP 85 52 - 80 26’-5” 145 lbs. 12’ to 20’
MP-30-80 N or LP 85 52 - 80 31’-5” 160 lbs. 12’ to 20’
MP-30-115 N or LP 120 75 - 115 31’-5” 160 lbs. 14’ to 22’
MP-40-80 N or LP 85 52 - 80 41’-1” 190 lbs. 12’ to 20’
MP-40-115 N or LP 120 75 - 115 41’-1” 190 lbs. 15’ to 25’
MP-40-150 N or LP 155 97.5 - 150 41’-1” 190 lbs. 15’ to 28’
MP-50-115 N or LP 120 75 - 115 50’-9” 235 lbs. 15’ to 28’
MP-50-150 N or LP 155 97.5 - 150 50’-9” 235 lbs. 17’ to 30’
MP-50-200 N or LP 200 130 - 194 50’-9” 235 lbs. 19’ to 37’
MP-60-150 N or LP 155 97.5 - 150 60’-5” 265 lbs. 17’ to 32’
MP-60-200 N or LP 200 130 - 194 60’-5” 265 lbs. 19’ to 37’
MP-70-200 N or LP 200 130 - 194 70’-1” 300 lbs. 19’ to 42’
MOUNT
ANGLE
Clearances published in MP Series manual and on warning label
supersede data shown on this brochure. Reference MP Series